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The Card of Tanaka Of Tokyo from Honolulu contains about 17 different menus and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $9.0. What Aracely Hernandez likes about Tanaka Of Tokyo:

Our chef, Wei, was extremely professional, fun, and welcoming. The food was amazing and the staff as well. The
manager was very professional and ensured we were all happy and satisfied. Would recommend to everyone.
10/10 ! Oh and we got free cake for our birthday! read more. What Aracely Hernandez doesn't like about Tanaka
Of Tokyo:
| enjoyed the dinner and the overall experience but most likely will not return for more. The food is ok, and
seasoned well but definitely not worth the price of it. Then comes the show and unfortunately our chef Jeff was
just not into it that night. He was barely enthused and was very boring to watch compared to the other chefs. His
act was over quickly while another chef nearby who started at the same time as him w... read more. The guests
love it when Asian cuisine meets a bit of creativity. That's exactly what you can expect at the Tanaka Of Tokyo
from Honolulu, with its creative Asian fusion cuisine - the perfect blend of what you know meets the adventurous
world of fusion cuisine, on the menu there are also a lot of Asian menus. A lot of fresh vegetables, fish and meat
is used in the easily digestible Japanese cuisine of Tanaka Of Tokyo.
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Sashimi

SASHIMI AVOCADO $6.0

Nigiri

PICKLED MACKEREL $13.0

Side dishes

PICKLES

Indischer Reis

GARLIC RICE

Udon

PORK KIMCHEE FRIED UDON $9.0

SPICY POLLOCK ROE UDON WITH

POACHED EGGS $8.5

Kushikatsu
KUSHIKATSU SET
SEAFOOD KUSHIKATSU SET

Osalkia Specialty

DIY TAKOYAKI
NIKU SUI WITH TOFU

Ingredients Used

AVOCADO
GARLIC

These types of dishes are
being served

SOUP
LOBSTER

$11.0
$17.0

$12.0
$8.0

$3.0
$2.5
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