





Tanaka Of Tokyo Menu

https://menuweb.menu Honolulu, United States Of America +18089224702 - https://www.tanakaoftokyo.com/



The **menu of Tanaka Of Tokyo** from Honolulu includes **17** dishes. On average, *dishes or drinks on <u>the menu</u> cost about \$9.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.*

Tanaka Of Tokyo Menu

Sashimi		Ku
SASHIMI AVOCADO	\$6.0	SEAF
Nigiri		KUSI
PICKLED MACKEREL	\$13.0	Os
		ΝΙΚυ
Indian Rice		DIY 1
GARLIC RICE		Ing
Side Dishes		Ing GAR
RICE		AVO
PICKLES		COR
Udon		The
SPICY POLLOCK ROE UDON WITH POACHED EGGS	\$8.5	Are
PORK KIMCHEE FRIED UDON	\$9.0	555

Kushikatsu

SEAFOOD KUSHIKATSU SET	\$17.0	
KUSHIKATSU SET	\$11.0	
Osaka Specialty		
NIKU SUI WITH TOFU	\$8.0	
ΟΙΥ ΤΑΚΟΥΑΚΙ	\$12.0	
Ingredients Used		
GARLIC		
AVOCADO	\$2.5	
CORNED BEEF		
These Types Of Dishes		

Are Being Served



Tanaka Of Tokyo

Honolulu, United States Of America

Opening Hours:



Made with menuweb.menu

